Xl ESVM CONGRESS

Lausanne,April, 16-18, 2026

Fondation Olympique pour la Culture et le Patrimoine

ESVM congress Presidents

Vinko Boc (Slovenia) and Mislav Vrsalovic (Croatia)

ESVM congress committee

Jill Belch, UK

Vinko Boc, Slovenia

Marianne Brodmann, Austria
Giacomo Buso, Italy

Christine Espinola Klein, Germany
Christian Heiss, UK

Deborah Karetova, Czech Republic
Juraj Madaric, Slovakia

Lucia Mazzolai, Switzerland
Tristan Mirault, France

Elena Osto, Austria

Oliver Schlager, Austria

Adriana Visona, Italy

OF VASCULAR MEDICINE



09:00-09:30
09:30-10:30

10:00-16:00
10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

12:45

13:00-14:00

13:00-13:10

13:10-13:20

13:20-13.30

13:30-13:40

13:40-13:50

13:50-14:00

13:50-14.50

14:50-15.20

15:20-16:10

15:20-15:30

15.30-15.40

15:40-15:50

THURSDAY, 16th APRIL 2026

ESVM board meeting
National presidents and ESVM board meeting

Congress Registration
WS1 clinical cases discussion on microcirculation
WS2 Hands on: ultrasound assessment of hemodialysis access

WS3 from functional assessment to exercise in PAD patients

WS 4 Hands on: Pressure, Pulses, and Perfusion: The Art of Plethysmography

Congress Opening

Plenary Session

The Year in Highlights: What Mattered Most
Moderators:

The Lymphatic System in review

The Venous System in review

Aortic Aneurysms in review

Peripheral Artery Disease in review
2025 guidelines: Management of vascular diseases and pregnancy

Q&A and Panel discussion
Moderators and speakers

Parallel
Oral Communications
Break

Plenary - ESC joint session

From Arteries to Outcomes: PAD and Cardiovascular Prevention
Moderators:

Beyond claudication: PAD as a marker of systemic cardiovascular risk

Exercise and digital health: from walking distance to outcomes

All-cause mortality in PAD and CLTI. How to improve survival beyond cardiovascular
prevention

THE EUROPEAN SOCIETY
OF VASCULAR MEDICINE

% Esvm



15:50-16:00

16:00-16:10

16:10-16.30

16:30-18.30

Visualizing Silent Atherosclerosis: The Role of Vascular and Metabolic Imaging in

Cardiovascular Risk Stratification

Q&A and Panel discussion
Moderators and speakers

Keynote lecture
Redefining PAD Therapy: The Promise of GLP-1 Modulation

Happy Hour at Global village

Poster presentation of national angiology societies, European and national

registries, European associations

(g
w

ESVI(T]

THE EUROPEAN SOCIETY
OF VASCULAR MEDICINE



07.00-07.45

08:30-09:20

08:30-08:40

08:40-08:50

08:50-09:00

09:00-09:10

09:10-09:20

09:20-10:20

10:20-10:50
10.50-11:20

11.20-12:20

12:20-13:20
13:20-14:10

13:20-13:30

13:30-13:40

13:40-13:50

13:50-14:00

14:00-14:10

14:10-15:00

15:00-15h30
15:30-16:20

15.30-15.40
15:40-15.50

FRIDAY, 17th APRIL 2026

ESVM MORNING RUN ¥ ' ‘ J
Plenary

Beyond swelling: advances in lymphedema and lipedema

Moderators:

Why Lipedema is not lymphedema?

Chronic venous disease therapies: drug perspectives
Diet and lipedema
Novelties in lymphatic anomalies treatment

Q&A and Panel discussion
Moderators and speakers

Parallel
Oral Communications

BREAK

Plenary (Novartis sponsored symposium)

Advancing Lipid Therapy: Innovations in Treating Dyslipidemia to Protect
Vascular Health

Plenary Industry sponsored WS (Boston Scientific)

IVUS in venous and arterial management

LUNCH

Plenary
From Prevention to Therapy: Advances in Vascular care
Moderators:

Food as Medicine: The Role of Nutrition in Vascular Prevention

Targeting Inflammation in PAD: Emerging Role of Anti-Inflammatory Therapies
Beyond LDL: The Role of Lp(a) and ApoB in Cardiovascular Risk Assessment
2025 Guidelines: What’s New, What Matters Most in lipid management

Q&A and Panel discussion

Moderators and speakers

Parallel

Moderated posters

Moderators:

BREAK

Plenary - ISTH joint session

From Tradition to Innovation: evolving anticoagulation strategies
Moderators

Beyond Today’s Standards: Transitioning to the Next Generation of Anticoagulants
Bleeding Challenges in the Era of Modern Anticoagulation

r -~
THE EUROPEAN SOCIETY
W OF VASCULAR MEDICINE



15.50-16.00

16:00-16:10

16.10-16.20

16:20-17:00
16.20-16:50

Old but Essential? Reassessing Vitamin K Antagonists and Heparins in the Era of

Innovation
Choosing the Right Anticoagulant: A Case-Based Clinical Approach

Q&A and panel discussion
moderators and speakers
The Vascular Quiz Show: test your knowledge

Keynote lecture
Sex differences in PAD

t,)

ESVI(T]

THE EUROPEAN SOCIETY
OF VASCULAR MEDICINE



08:30-09:30

09:30-10:20

09:30-09:40

09:40-09:50

09:50-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-10:50

10.50-11:40

10:50-11.00

11.00-11.10

11.10-11.20

11:20-11:30

11.30-11.40

11.40-12:00

SATURDAY, 18th APRIL 2026

Ask the expert Industry sponsored session (Bard-BD)
From Evidence to Practice: Guidance on Interventional Management of VTE
Moderators:

2025 Guidelines on Interventional Treatment of DVT: Key Updates for Practice

Practical insights on venous revascularization. Bring/discuss your own cases

Plenary -Joint VASCERN session

When Genes Don’t Tell the Whole Story

Moderators:

Heritable Thoracic Aortic Disease (HTAD): Gaps Between Genes and Outcomes

Medium-sized Artery Dissections Beyond COL3A1: an Overview
Primary Lymphedema: Where Phenotype Leads the Way

Vascular Anomalies: Phenotype Outpacing Genotype

Q&A and Panel discussion
Moderators and speakers

BREAK

Plenary - SVM joint session

CLTI: Translating evidence to practice
Moderators:

US and European guidelines on CLTI: where are we aligned?
From trials to treatment: applying BEST-CLI and BASIL-2 in daily practice
Modern therapeutic options beyond revascularization

The role of microcirculation in CLTI

Q&A and Panel discussion
Moderators and speakers

Key note lecture
Endothelial and vascular effects of incretins beyond weight loss

r e
THE EUROPEAN SOCIETY
W OF VASCULAR MEDICINE



GENERAL INFORMATION

CONGRESS VENUE

Fondation Olympique pour la
Culture et le Patrimoine

Quai d’Ouchy 1
1006 Lausanne

REGISTRATION FEES

EARLY BIRD REGULAR FEES ONSITE
_ until 20" December 2025 until 20" March 2026 REGISTRATION
Fr 410,00 Fr 460,00 Fr 520,00
Fr515,00 Fr 570,00 Fr 620,00

Fr 360,00 Fr 420,00 Fr 475,00

Fr 190,00 Fr 235,00 Fr 285,00

Fr 360,00 Fr 415,00 Fr 475,00

Fr 115,00

*Member is a person who is a member of one of the ESVM National Societies

Please send a copy of your Membership Card (or any other confirmation)

**A letter from the head of angiology training institution or student certificate must be provided
Please upload the document at time of registration

VISA - Invitation letter : If you need an invitation letter for your visa application procedure, please
contact dafonseca@lausanne-tourisme.ch. You will receive the invitation letter after registration and payment
have been completed

Registration fee includes:

Congress kit and certificate of attendance
Happy hour at global village

Coffee breaks

Lunch Friday

YV V VYV

CONGRESS DINNER

Social dinner will be held on Friday, 17" April- 8pm
Villa Malfi, Rte d’Ouchy 15, 1095 Lutry

Registration, reservation and info:
dafonseca@lausanne-tourisme.ch

‘ THE EUROPEAN SOCIETY
OF VASCULAR MEDICINE



ABSTRACT SUBMISSION

Abstract submission is only available via the online submission form.

WWW.esvim-congress.org

You will receive a confirmation by e-mail after submitting your abstract.
Abstract Submission will be opened from 20" October, 2025 to 20" December 2025

PRIZES

Prizes will be awarded to best posters and the oral communications during the Congress dinner Friday

17" April-8pm.

ESVM Secretariat

OF VASCULAR MEDICINE

Mrs. Sonia Ruggeri
e-mail: adm@vascular-medicine.org

www.vascular-medicine.org

WWWwW-esvm-congress.org

Congress Organization

oo m LAUSANNE
o MONTREUX
LWLl %AﬁT?LESOALYwPﬂuEE CONGRESS

J gestione congressi sl
L

\,A

ESVIM

THE EUROPEAN SOCIETY
OF VASCULAR MEDICINE


http://www.esvm-congress.org/
mailto:adm@vascular-medicine.org
http://www.vascular-medicine.org/

