XI ESVM CONGRESS

Lausanne, April, 16-18, 2026

Fondation Olympique pour la Culture et le Patrimoine



ESVM congress Presidents

Vinko Boc (Slovenia) and Mislav Vrsalovic (Croatia)

ESVM congress committee

Jill Belch, UK
Vinko Boc, Slovenia
Marianne Brodmann, Austria
Giacomo Buso, Italy
Christine Espinola Klein, Germany
Christian Heiss, UK
Deborah Karetova, Czech Republic
Juraj Madaric, Slovakia
Lucia Mazzolai, Switzerland
Tristan Mirault, France
Elena Osto, Austria
Oliver Schlager, Austria
Adriana Visonà, Italy



THURSDAY, 16th APRIL 2026

09:00-09:30	ESVM board meeting				
09:30-10:30	National presidents and ESVM board meeting				
10:00-16:00	Congress Registration				
10:00-11:00	WS1 clinical cases discussion on microcirculation				
10:00-11:00	WS2 Hands on: ultrasound assessment of hemodialysis access				
11:00-12:00	WS3 from functional assessment to exercise in PAD patients				
11:00-12:00	WS 4 Hands on: Pressure, Pulses, and Perfusion: The Art of Plethysmography				
12:45	Congress Opening				
13:00-14:00	Plenary Session The Year in Highlights: What Mattered Most Moderators:				
13:00-13:10	The Lymphatic System in review				
13:10-13:20	The Venous System in review				
13:20-13.30	Aortic Aneurysms in review				
13:30-13:40	Peripheral Artery Disease in review				
13:40-13:50	2025 guidelines: Management of vascular diseases and pregnancy				
13:50-14:00	Q&A and Panel discussion				
	Moderators and speakers				
13:50-14.50	Parallel				
13.30-14.30	Oral Communications				
14:50-15.20	Break				
15:20-16:10	Plenary - ESC joint session From Arteries to Outcomes: PAD and Cardiovascular Prevention Moderators:				
15:20-15:30	Beyond claudication: PAD as a marker of systemic cardiovascular risk				
15.30-15.40	Exercise and digital health: from walking distance to outcomes				
15:40-15:50	All-cause mortality in PAD and CLTI. How to improve survival beyond cardiovascular prevention				



15:50-16:00	Visualizing Silent Atherosclerosis: The Role of Vascular and Metabolic Imaging in Cardiovascular Risk Stratification
16:00-16:10	Q&A and Panel discussion Moderators and speakers
16:10-16.30	Keynote lecture Redefining PAD Therapy: The Promise of GLP-1 Modulation
16:30-18.30	Happy Hour at Global village Poster presentation of national angiology societies, European and national registries, European associations



FRIDAY, 17th APRIL 2026

07.00 – 07.45	ESVM MORNING RUN					
08:30-09:20	Plenary Beyond swelling: advances in lymphedema and lipedema Moderators:					
08:30-08:40	Why Lipedema is not lymphedema?					
08:40-08:50	Chronic venous disease therapies: drug perspectives					
08:50-09:00	Diet and lipedema					
09:00-09:10	Novelties in lymphatic anomalies treatment					
09:10-09:20	Q&A and Panel discussion Moderators and speakers					
09:20-10:20	Parallel Oral Communications					
10:20-10:50	BREAK					
10.50-11:20	Plenary (Novartis sponsored symposium) Advancing Lipid Therapy: Innovations in Treating Dyslipidemia to Protect Vascular Health					
11.20-12:20	Plenary Industry sponsored WS (Boston Scientific) IVUS in venous and arterial management					
12:20-13:20	LUNCH					
13:20-14:10	Plenary From Prevention to Therapy: Advances in Vascular care Moderators:					
13:20-13:30	Food as Medicine: The Role of Nutrition in Vascular Prevention					
13:30-13:40	Targeting Inflammation in PAD: Emerging Role of Anti-Inflammatory Therapies					
13:40-13:50	Beyond LDL: The Role of Lp(a) and ApoB in Cardiovascular Risk Assessment					
13:50-14:00	2025 Guidelines: What's New, What Matters Most in lipid management					
14:00-14:10	Q&A and Panel discussion Moderators and speakers					
14:10-15:00	Parallel Moderated posters Moderators:					
15:00-15h30	BREAK					
15:30-16:20	Plenary - ISTH joint session From Tradition to Innovation: evolving anticoagulation strategies Moderators					
15.30-15.40 15:40-15.50	Beyond Today's Standards: Transitioning to the Next Generation of Anticoagulants Bleeding Challenges in the Era of Modern Anticoagulation					



15.50-16.00	Old but Essential? Reassessing Vitamin K Antagonists and Heparins in the Era of Innovation
16:00-16:10	Choosing the Right Anticoagulant: A Case-Based Clinical Approach
16.10-16.20	Q&A and panel discussion moderators and speakers
16:20-17:00	The Vascular Quiz Show: test your knowledge
16.20-16:50	Keynote lecture
	Sex differences in PAD



SATURDAY, 18th APRIL 2026

08:30-09:30	Ask the expert Industry sponsored session (Bard-BD) From Evidence to Practice: Guidance on Interventional Management of VTE Moderators:			
	2025 Guidelines on Interventional Treatment of DVT: Key Updates for Practice Practical insights on venous revascularization. Bring/discuss your own cases			
09:30-10:20	Plenary -Joint VASCERN session When Genes Don't Tell the Whole Story Moderators:			
09:30-09:40	Heritable Thoracic Aortic Disease (HTAD): Gaps Between Genes and Outcomes			
09:40-09:50	Medium-sized Artery Dissections Beyond COL3A1: an Overview			
09:50-10:00	Primary Lymphedema: Where Phenotype Leads the Way			
10:00-10:10	Vascular Anomalies: Phenotype Outpacing Genotype			
10:10-10:20	Q&A and Panel discussion Moderators and speakers			
10:20-10:50	BREAK			
10.50-11:40	Plenary - SVM joint session CLTI: Translating evidence to practice Moderators:			
10:50-11.00	US and European guidelines on CLTI: where are we aligned?			
11.00-11.10	From trials to treatment: applying BEST-CLI and BASIL-2 in daily practice			
11.10-11.20	Modern therapeutic options beyond revascularization			
11:20-11:30	The role of microcirculation in CLTI			
11.30-11.40	Q&A and Panel discussion Moderators and speakers			
11.40-12:00	Key note lecture Endothelial and vascular effects of incretins beyond weight loss			



GENERAL INFORMATION

CONGRESS VENUE

Fondation Olympique pour la Culture et le Patrimoine

Quai d'Ouchy 1 1006 Lausanne



REGISTRATION FEES						
	EARLY BIRD	REGULAR FEES	ONSITE			
	until 20 th December 2025	until 20 th March 2026	REGISTRATION			
MEMBER*	Fr 410,00	Fr 460,00	Fr 520,00			
NON-MEMBER	Fr 515,00	Fr 570,00	Fr 620,00			
TRAINEE**	Fr 360,00	Fr 420,00	Fr 475,00			
MEDICAL STUDENT	Fr 190,00	Fr 235,00	Fr 285,00			
Nurses/physiotherapists	Fr 360,00	Fr 415,00	Fr 475,00			
Congress dinner	Fr 115,00					

^{*}Member is a person who is a member of one of the ESVM National Societies Please send a copy of your Membership Card (or any other confirmation)

VISA - Invitation letter: If you need an invitation letter for your visa application procedure, please contact dafonseca@lausanne-tourisme.ch. You will receive the invitation letter after registration and payment have been completed

Registration fee includes:

- Congress kit and certificate of attendance
- > Happy hour at global village
- Coffee breaks
- Lunch Friday

CONGRESS DINNER

Social dinner will be held on Friday, 17th April– 8pm *Villa Malfi, Rte d'Ouchy 15, 1095 Lutry*

Registration, reservation and info:

dafonseca@lausanne-tourisme.ch





^{**}A letter from the head of angiology training institution or student certificate must be provided Please upload the document at time of registration

ABSTRACT SUBMISSION

Abstract submission is only available via the online submission form.

www.esvm-congress.org

You will receive a confirmation by e-mail after submitting your abstract.

Abstract Submission will be opened from 20th October, 2025 to 20th December 2025

PRIZES

Prizes will be awarded to best posters and the oral communications during the Congress dinner Friday 17th April-8pm.

ESVM Secretariat



Mrs. Sonia Ruggeri

e-mail: adm@vascular-medicine.org

www.vascular-medicine.org
www-esvm-congress.org

Congress Organization







